As per the Order of the NCLT dated August 10, 2018, the quorum for the NCLT convened 
meeting of the Unsecured Creditors is Five Hundred or such number constituting 51 % in value 
whichever is lower. 

The total number of unsecured creditors present at the NCLT convened meeting of the 
Unsecured Creditors of Wipro Limited were 105 (One hundred and five) and the details of 
Unsecured Creditors present in person and by proxy or by their Authorised Representatives 
and the amount due to them are given below: 

Sr. Category of Unsecured 
No. resent in erson or in 
1 In person 

2 By Proxy I Authorised